Th e HCT is a breakthrough position transmitter for use in hazardous
locations. The two-wire loop configuration allows use with a single
barrier and a minimum of wire or cable. True hermetic packaging of
the coil assembly and electronics provides the maximum protection
against adverse environments. A 4-20 mA transmitter output is the
favored configuration for process industries and power plants.
Six standard ranges are available from 0 to 0.25 inches (6.35 mm),
to 0 to 10 inches (250 mm). Custom scaling is available for OEM

appropriate range followed by the desired
option number(s) added together.
Ordering Example:
Model Number HCT 250 IS-206 is an HCT
IS Series LVDT transmitter with a 0 to 0.250”
range with a Metric Thread Core (006) and the
captive core option (200).
HCT IS Model   Linear Range
    inches  mm
HCT 250 IS  0 to 0.250  0 to 6.35
HCT 500 IS  0 to 0.500  0 to 12.7
HCT 1000 IS  0 to 1.0  0 to 25.4
HCT 2000 IS  0 to 2.0  0 to 50.8
HCT 5000 IS  0 to 5.0  0 to 127.0
HCT 10000 IS  0 to 10.0  0 to 254.0
Number     Description
006             Metric Thread Core
200             Captive Core1
1 Available on HCT 250 IS through HCT 5000
IS models only.